RUSH

Agreement # 4625171169 _ Amendment # | Legistar #_17-54619

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: 04/14/2020 Need Date: 04/21/2020
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: P&C Name: Pattison & Associates, Inc.
Dept. Contact:  Matthew Potter Address: 2378 Maritime Drive #110
Phone: x5417 Elk Grove, CA 95758
Departrpent ~S.R. Ewert g;st‘i:%;ggiﬂgvﬁggyen Phone: 916.714.3010
Head Signature: arox

Sandy Ewert Org Code: 3610100
Administrative Analyst Supervisor Project String

(if applicable):

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Transportation
Service Requested: Review and Approve
Description: First Amendment to As-Needed Right of Way Services

Contract Term: 4 years, as amended Contract Value: $190,000

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's)
Approved: v Disapproved: Date: 04/15/2020 By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Approved by DSV via email

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!
HR APPROVAL.:

Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: . No: | I
Compliance verified by: Lauren Montalvo Date: 2020,04.17 0B:39:27 0700

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL.: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contracts)
Approved: V| Disapproved: Date: 04/16/2020 By:  Robert Schroeder g2teiuse
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

20-0588 B 1 of 1





